
Tav.42 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms

OF101080X BS7 FRONT BRAKE KIT

A 0029.FA Complete BS7 front brake pump 2.461,00      

B 0081.F1 Brake pipes kit for BS7 system 689,00         

C 0078.A1 Brake pipe’s straight connector 9,00             

D 0080.B1 Brake pipe’s AL connector 49,50           

E 0079.A1 Brake pipe’s “L type” connector 17,00           

F 0100.FA Complete BS7 front brake caliper 2.117,00      

G 0018.C0 HST stub axle’s screw 10 x 90 30,00           

H 0211.D0KIT Complete HST eccentric bush Ø 22 - 10 mm 394,00         

I V.TCEX3X10 Inox TCEI screw 3 x 10 10 Stk. 16,50           

J 0215.CA HST stub axle’s spacer Ø 10 x 24 x 4 mm 22,00           

K 0211.D4 Washer Ø 10 x 4,5 mm 10,00           

for HST bush Ø 22 - 10 mm

L D.M10A.A. A.A. nut M10 10 Stk. 17,00           

M 0092.00DAKIT HST BS7 stub axle with bearings 935,00         

N 0021.C0* HST wheel’s spacer 5 mm 15,00           

O 0022.C0* HST wheel’s spacer 15 mm 20,00           

P 0023.D0 Locking spacer for HST stub axle 10,00           

Q D.M14X1,5 A.B. nut M14 x 1,5 mm 10 Stk. 27,00           

R V.TB6X16 TB screw 6 x 16 10 Stk. 12,00           

S R.E.6 Spring washer Ø 6 mm 10 Stk. 5,00             

T 0101.FA AC BS7 front brake disk Ø 139 mm 542,00         

U 0103.G0KIT Complete AL 7075 BS7 657,00         

front disk’s hub

V 0103.GFKIT Complete BS5 - BS7 AL 7075 hub 817,00         

W 0125.00 Spacer ring for HST wheel’s hub 30,00           

X 0044.B0 Wheel’s hexagonal self-locking nut 10 Stk. 49,50           

0227.00 Clamp 4,8 x 200 mm 10 Stk. 10,00           

V.TB5X40 TB screw 5 x 40 10 Stk. 28,00           

R.P.5X11 Washer Ø 5 x 11 x 1 mm 10 Stk. 1,50             

D.M5A.B. A.B. nut M5 10 Stk. 4,00             

V.TCE8X20 TCEI screw 8 x 20 10 Stk. 15,00           

R.E.8 Spring washer Ø 8 mm 10 Stk. 6,00             


